~ _ Guilderland High School

7;)) Boys Varsity Lacrosse
2 5091 - 2022

Coaches:

e Sean McConaghy, Head Coach
o Kris Bremer

Players (22)

NAME

Thomas Tyksinski
Aiden Tice

Michael Scuzzarella
Matthew Rudolph
Quinn Orsini

Riley Mitchell
James Meier
Cooper McConaghy
Marcus McClaine
Devon McClaine
Mitchell MacKissock
Daniel Macchiarella
Sai Kommineni
Conner Kisby
Justin Kapusinsky
Hunnan Jafri

Tyler Fung
Benjamin Fiori
Garrett Cole

James Burke

Dillon Blanchard
William Angus

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Dave Austin

8 School Rd

Guilderland Center, NY, 12085
(518) 861-8591 ext. 4000
www.guilderlandschools.org

NUMBER
1
6
5
13
23
25
19
12
30
18
4
22
24
10
8
21
27
3
14
17
11
9
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